File Number

0000093957

0000093945

0000093956

0000093930

0000087553

0000093963

0000090805

0000089116

REPORT NO. PN-2-191231-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/31/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License
To Cover

License
To Cover

License
To Cover

License
To Cover

License
To Cover
License

To Cover

License
To Cover

License
To Cover

Service

LPT

LPT

LPT

LPT

FM

LPT

FM

FM

Call Sign

K16NA-D

K10RL-D

K08QG-D

K29MT-D

KBCW-
FM

KOSQF-D

WCHR-
FM

KVCR

Facility ID

167773

167789

167779

182157

66622

167768

24934

58794

Station Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

16

10

29

91.9

105.7

91.9

City, State

PRICE, UT

EAST PRICE,
uT

HELPER, UT

SCOFIELD, UT

MCALESTER,
OK

EAST PRICE,
uT

MANAHAWKIN,
NJ

SAN
BERNARDINO,
CA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CARBON COUNTY

CARBON COUNTY

CARBON COUNTY

CARBON COUNTY

THE UNIVERSITY OF
CENTRAL
OKLAHOMA

CARBON COUNTY

TOWNSQUARE
MEDIA MONMOUTH-
OCEAN LICENSE,
LLC

SAN BERNARDINO
COMMUNITY
COLLEGE DISTRICT

Status Date

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

12/27/2019

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000093948 License LPT K34PD-D 167787 Main 34 SPRING GLEN, CARBON COUNTY 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover uT

0000093970 License LPT K19MD-D 167096 Main 19 ORANGEVILLE, UTAH STATE BOARD  12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover uT OF REGENTS

0000093971 License LPT K30PM-D 69078 Main 30 PRICE, UT UTAH STATE BOARD  12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover OF REGENTS

0000093931 License LPT K34PF-D 182162 34 SCOFIELD, UT CARBON COUNTY 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover

0000094133 License LPD W29FF-D 68044 Main 29 ATLANTIC CITY  WORD OF GOD 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover , NJ FELLOWSHIP, INC

0000093944 License LPT K14RU-D 167776 Main 14 SPRING GLEN, CARBON COUNTY 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover uT

0000093958 License LPT K07zZzZz-D 167767 Main 7 EAST PRICE, CARBON COUNTY 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover uT

0000093932 License LPT K13AAP- 182189 13 EAST PRICE, CARBON COUNTY 12/27/2019  Granted
To Cover D uT
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