

REPORT NO. PN-2-191231-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/31/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093957	License To Cover	LPT	K16NA-D	167773	Main	16	PRICE, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093945	License To Cover	LPT	K10RL-D	167789	Main	10	EAST PRICE, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093956	License To Cover	LPT	K08QG-D	167779	Main	8	HELPER, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093930	License To Cover	LPT	K29MT-D	182157		29	SCOFIELD, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000087553	License To Cover	FM	KBCW- FM	66622	Main	91.9	MCALESTER, OK	THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093963	License To Cover	LPT	K08QF-D	167768	Main	8	EAST PRICE, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000090805	License To Cover	FM	WCHR- FM	24934	Main	105.7	MANAHAWKIN, NJ	TOWNSQUARE MEDIA MONMOUTH- OCEAN LICENSE, LLC	12/27/2019	Granted
0000089116	License To Cover	FM	KVCR	58794	Main	91.9	SAN BERNARDINO, CA	SAN BERNARDINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT	12/27/2019	Granted



REPORT NO. PN-2-191231-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/31/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093948	License To Cover	LPT	K34PD-D	167787	Main	34	SPRING GLEN, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093970	License To Cover	LPT	K19MD-D	167096	Main	19	ORANGEVILLE, UT	UTAH STATE BOARD OF REGENTS	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093971	License To Cover	LPT	K30PM-D	69078	Main	30	PRICE, UT	UTAH STATE BOARD OF REGENTS	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093931	License To Cover	LPT	K34PF-D	182162		34	SCOFIELD, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000094133	License To Cover	LPD	W29FF-D	68044	Main	29	ATLANTIC CITY , NJ	WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP, INC	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093944	License To Cover	LPT	K14RU-D	167776	Main	14	SPRING GLEN, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093958	License To Cover	LPT	K07ZZ-D	167767	Main	7	EAST PRICE, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted
0000093932	License To Cover	LPT	K13AAP- D	182189		13	EAST PRICE, UT	CARBON COUNTY	12/27/2019	Granted